
 

12.494 728

12.494 Gampel-Steg–Raron–St. German

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

Gampel, Talstation LGJ
Gampel, Schulhaus
Gampel, Zentrum I
Steg VS, Kirche I
Steg VS, Feldegg
Steg VS, Industriezone
Steg VS, Sand
Steg VS, Zanellahaus
Gampel-Steg, Bahnhof Æ

Gampel-Steg 100
Visp 100
Brig 100 Æ

Gampel-Steg 100
Sion 100 Æ

Sion 100
Gampel-Steg 100 Æ

Gampel-Steg, Bahnhof
Gampel, Talstation LGJ
Gampel, Schulhaus
Gampel, Zentrum I
Steg VS, Zanellahaus
Steg VS, Zentrum Metropol
Steg VS, Kirche I
Steg VS, Feldegg
Steg VS, Hallenbad
Niedergesteln, Industrie
Niedergesteln, Weiderli
Niedergesteln, Kiesfang
Niedergesteln, Wannumoos
Niedergesteln, Gesch
Raron, Schulhaus Æ

Raron, Schulhaus
Raron, Dorf
Raron, Kanalstrasse
Raron, Bahnhof Æ

Sion
Raron Æ

Brig 100
Visp 100
Raron Æ

Raron, Bahnhof
Raron, Turtig Æ

Visp, Bahnhof Süd
Visp, Pomona West
Raron, Turtig Æ

Raron, Turtig
Raron, Industrie
Raron, Bodmereia
St. German, Dorfplatz Æ

ì

595
036
096

415
096
036
106
146
176
186

186
206
226
276

82403

396
496
566

146
396

286
286
296
306
316
326
336
346
366

426

436
446
456
466
476
486
496
506
516
526
556

82401

516
187

446
456

456
476
496
546

82407

146
426

077
117
167

287
287
307

317

317
337
357
407

82409

417
098
038
108
148

397
497
567

077
397

287
287
297
307
317
327
337
347
367

427

437
447
457
467
477
487
497
507
517
527
557
008
008
028
048

178
188

188
208
228
278

82411

517
188

078
118
168

398
498
568

148
398

288
288
298
308
318
328
338
348
368

428

438
448
458
468
478
488

82413

518
189

5510
5510
5710

5810

5810
0011
0211
0711

82415

"+

"+

"+

"+

"+

"+

4110
0911
0311
1011
1411
1711
1811

1811
2011
2211
2711

82417

0711
1111
1611

1411
4211

4411
4411
4611
4811

5011
5111

5111
5311
5511
0012

82419

3711
4411
4811

4911
5011
5111
5211
5411
5511
5611
5711
5911

82423

0013
0013
0213

0313

0313
0513
0713
1213

82425

0913
0913
1013

1213
1313
1413
1513
1713
1813
1913
2013
2213
2413
2413
2613

2713

82421

0315
1015
1415

0815
4215

3615
3615
3815
4015

4915
5015

5015
5215
5415
5915

82429
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12.494729

12.494

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

Gampel, Talstation LGJ
Gampel, Schulhaus
Gampel, Zentrum I
Steg VS, Kirche I
Steg VS, Feldegg
Steg VS, Industriezone
Steg VS, Sand
Steg VS, Zanellahaus
Gampel-Steg, Bahnhof Æ

Gampel-Steg 100
Visp 100
Brig 100 Æ

Gampel-Steg 100
Sion 100 Æ

Sion 100
Gampel-Steg 100 Æ

Gampel-Steg, Bahnhof
Gampel, Talstation LGJ
Gampel, Schulhaus
Gampel, Zentrum I
Steg VS, Zanellahaus
Steg VS, Zentrum Metropol
Steg VS, Kirche I
Steg VS, Feldegg
Steg VS, Hallenbad
Niedergesteln, Industrie
Niedergesteln, Weiderli
Niedergesteln, Kiesfang
Niedergesteln, Wannumoos
Niedergesteln, Gesch
Raron, Schulhaus Æ

Raron, Schulhaus
Raron, Dorf
Raron, Kanalstrasse
Raron, Bahnhof Æ

Sion
Raron Æ

Brig 100
Visp 100
Raron Æ

Raron, Bahnhof
Raron, Turtig Æ

Visp, Bahnhof Süd
Visp, Pomona West
Raron, Turtig Æ

Raron, Turtig
Raron, Industrie
Raron, Bodmereia
St. German, Dorfplatz Æ

ì

5215
5615
0116

4115
0916
0316
1016
1416

1316
1316
1516
1716

1716
1816

1816
2016
2216
2716

82431

4116
0917
0317
1017
1417

1416
3916

2816
2816
2916
3016
3116
3216
3316
3416
3616

4216

4316
4416
4516
4616
4716
4816
4916
5016
5116
5216
5516
0017
0017
0217
0417

1717
1817

1817
2017
2217
2717

82433

0717
1117
1617

3916
4916
5616
5116
1817

4117
0918
0318
1018
1418

3917
4917
5617

1417
3917

2817
2817
2917
3017
3117
3217
3317
3417
3617

4217

4317
4417
4517
4617
4717
4817
4917
5017
5117
5217
5517
0018
0018
0218
0418

1718
1818

1818
2018
2218
2718

82435

5117
1818

0718
1118
1618

4618
1419
0319
1019
1419

3618
4618
5318

1118
3618

2818
2818
2918

3218

4218

4318
4418
4518
4618
4718
4818
4918
5018
5118
5218
5518
0019
0019
0219
0419

1719
1819

1819
2019
2219
2719

82437

5118
1819

0719
1119
1619

äNicht alle Kurse 
 +41 (27) 932 50 36

Region Alps AG, 3900 Brig
â  027 720 47 47
www.regionalps.ch
Betrieb:
Reisen Ruffiner & Co, 
3946 Turtmann
www.ruffiner.ch
und
Steiner Reisen AG,
3942 Niedergesteln
www.steiner-reisen.com

www.fahrplanfelder.ch 2019



 

12.494 730

12.494 St. German–Raron–Gampel-Steg

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

St. German, Dorfplatz
Raron, Bodmereia
Raron, Industrie
Raron, Turtig Æ

Raron, Turtig
Visp, Pomona West
Visp, Bahnhof Süd
Raron, Turtig
Raron, Bahnhof Æ

Raron
Visp 100
Brig 100 Æ

Raron
Sion Æ

Raron, Bahnhof
Raron, Kanalstrasse
Raron, Schulhaus Æ

Raron, Schulhaus
Raron, Dorf
Niedergesteln, Gesch
Niedergesteln, Wannumoos
Niedergesteln, Kiesfang
Niedergesteln, Weiderli
Niedergesteln, Industrie
Steg VS, Hallenbad
Steg VS, Feldegg
Steg VS, Kirche I
Steg VS, Zentrum Metropol
Steg VS, Zanellahaus
Gampel, Zentrum I
Gampel, Schulhaus
Gampel, Talstation LGJ
Gampel-Steg, Bahnhof Æ

Gampel-Steg 100
Sion 100 Æ

Sion 100
Gampel-Steg 100 Æ

Brig 100
Visp 100
Gampel-Steg 100 Æ

Gampel-Steg, Bahnhof
Steg VS, Zanellahaus
Steg VS, Sand
Steg VS, Industriezone
Steg VS, Feldegg
Steg VS, Kirche I
Gampel, Zentrum I
Gampel, Schulhaus
Gampel, Talstation LGJ Æ

Ä

285
325
345
365

365
375

82400

425
495
565
146
446

006
006
026
036
046
056
066
086
096
106
116
126

146

82402

176
446

286
326
346
366

366
376

82404

426
496
566
486
187

416
067

177
447

037
107
177

007
007
027
037
047
057
067
087
097
107
117
127

147

207
217
227
237
247
257
267
277
287

82406

097
167
237
147
447

576
017
037
047

047
067

207
227
247

82408

417
068

178
448

038
108
178

437
477
497
527

527

537
557
008
008
028
038
048
058
068
088
098
108
118
128

148

208
218
228
238
248
258
268
278
288

82410
288
328
348
368

368
378

82412

408
468
528

428
498
568
488
189

3011
3411
3611
3811

3811
3911

3911
4111
4311

82414

4211
4911
5611
4811
1812

4011
4011
4111
4211
4311
4411
4511
4711
4811
4911

82416

4111
0612

1712
4412

0312
1012
1712

0012
0012
0212
0312
0412
0512
0612
0812
0912
1012
1112
1212

1412

2012
2112
2212
2312
2412
2512
2612
2712
2812

82418

4212
1213

4212
4912
5612

2812
3212
3412
3612

3612
3712

4412
4612
4812

82420
1313
1713
1913
2213

2213

2313
2513

82422

2713
3313
4013

1515
1915
2115
2415

2415

2515
2715

82424

2915
3415
4015
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12.494731

12.494

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage

St. German, Dorfplatz
Raron, Bodmereia
Raron, Industrie
Raron, Turtig Æ

Raron, Turtig
Visp, Pomona West
Visp, Bahnhof Süd
Raron, Turtig
Raron, Bahnhof Æ

Raron
Visp 100
Brig 100 Æ

Raron
Sion Æ

Raron, Bahnhof
Raron, Kanalstrasse
Raron, Schulhaus Æ

Raron, Schulhaus
Raron, Dorf
Niedergesteln, Gesch
Niedergesteln, Wannumoos
Niedergesteln, Kiesfang
Niedergesteln, Weiderli
Niedergesteln, Industrie
Steg VS, Hallenbad
Steg VS, Feldegg
Steg VS, Kirche I
Steg VS, Zentrum Metropol
Steg VS, Zanellahaus
Gampel, Zentrum I
Gampel, Schulhaus
Gampel, Talstation LGJ
Gampel-Steg, Bahnhof Æ

Gampel-Steg 100
Sion 100 Æ

Sion 100
Gampel-Steg 100 Æ

Brig 100
Visp 100
Gampel-Steg 100 Æ

Gampel-Steg, Bahnhof
Steg VS, Zanellahaus
Steg VS, Sand
Steg VS, Industriezone
Steg VS, Feldegg
Steg VS, Kirche I
Gampel, Zentrum I
Gampel, Schulhaus
Gampel, Talstation LGJ Æ

Ä

0016
0416
0616
0916

0916

1016
1216

82426

4115
0616
0316
1016
1716
2016
2116
2216
2316
2416
2516
2616
2716
2816

82428

4216
4916
5616
4816
1817

4116
0617

1717
4417

0317
1017
1717

2816
3216
3416
3616

3616
3716

5216
5416
5616
0017
0017
0217
0317
0417
0517
0617
0817
0917
1017
1117
1217

1417

2017
2117
2217
2317
2417
2517
2617
2717
2817

82430

4016
4616
5216

4217
4917
5617
4817
1818

4117
0618

1718
4418

0318
1018
1718

2817
3217
3417
3617

3617
3717

5217
5417
5617
0018
0018
0218
0318
0418
0518
0618
0818
0918
1018
1118
1218

1418

2018
2118
2218
2318
2418
2518
2618
2718
2818

82432

4017
4617
5217

3918
4618
5318
4818
1819

4618
1119

1719
5119

0319
1019
1719

2818
3218
3418
3618

3618
3718

5218
5418
5618
0019
0019
0219
0319
0419
0519
0619
0819
0919
1019
1119
1219

1419

2019
2119
2219
2319
2419
2519
2719
2719
2819

82434

4018
4618
5218

2819
3219
3419
3619

3619
3719

82436

3919
4619
5319

4019
4619
5219

4819
1820
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12.494 732

12.494 Raron–St. German

Samstag, Sonn- und allg. Feiertage

Brig 100
Visp 100
Raron Æ

Raron, Bahnhof
Raron, Turtig
Raron, Industrie
Raron, Bodmereia
St. German, Dorfplatz Æ

ì

037
107
147

177
187
207
227
277

82451

038
108
148

178
188
208
228
278

82453

0312
1012
1412

1712
1812
2012
2212
2712

82455

0313
1013
1413

1713
1813
2013
2213
2713

82457

0316
1016
1416

1716
1816
2016
2216
2716

82459

0317
1017
1417

1717
1817
2017
2217
2717

82461

0318
1018
1418

1718
1818
2018
2218
2718

82463

St. German, Dorfplatz
Raron, Bodmereia
Raron, Industrie
Raron, Turtig
Raron, Bahnhof Æ

Raron
Visp 100
Brig 100 Æ

Ä

287
327
347
367
377

82452

427
497
567

288
328
348
368
378

82454

428
498
568

2812
3212
3412
3612
3712

82456

4212
4912
5612

2813
3213
3413
3613
3713

82458

4213
4913
5613

2816
3216
3416
3616
3716

82460

4216
4916
5616

2817
3217
3417
3617
3717

82462

4217
4917
5617

2818
3218
3418
3618
3718

82464

3918
4618
5318
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